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      welcome to
      [bookmark: aboutus]Star Deed
    

 

	  At Star Deed, we believe that a personalized gift with a unique and timeless quality is something that anyone will appreciate. And we provide such a service with this name a star service. Star Deed has an astronomical catalogue of over 100,000 stars, numerically designated in the SAO Star Catalog.


Each star is ready to be cataloged and Copyrighted with the chosen name of a friend or loved one. We have been recording star names since 1992, and no two stars are alike, so each one is a singular and exclusive novelty name a star gift to be cherished for many years. Your satisfaction is 100% Guaranteed. If you are not happy with your Star Deed Portfolio, simply return it within 30 days and we will refund your money. 
 *


Present your gift quickly, because within 24 hours of cataloging your star, you will get an email confirmation notice, along with attachment of your Temporary Star Deed Certificate that you can print at home or the office. Your full Star Deed package will arrive via post soon after! (Orders are normally processed Monday-Friday.)



(*) Refund offer does not include actual shipping costs.
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A GIFT TO LAST BEYOND A LIFETIME...
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What could be better than to Name A Star for someone you care about. An eternal flame that will shine in the heavens for thousands of years to come. Star Deed chooses only the finest stellar objects... stars that can be seen from the Earth with a telescope from a nice, dark evening sky. Your complete Star Deed portfolio includes:  
		  
		  
 
		  
		  	A greeting letter telling all about your one-of-a-kind listing.

	A personalized parchment Star Deed Certificate, suitable for framing.

	The fact-filled Star Gazette, with scientific data about your star.

	An entry in the Internet's public online Millennium Chronicle catalog.

	A customized star map with your star marked in the center.

	Our exclusive Temporary Replica Certificate that you can print within 24 hours.

	FREE Priority Mail shipping anywhere in the United States Of America.

	An optional MiniPlanisphere Constellation Finder is available for an additional $9.95.






|   click to order online   |   FAQ   |   back to top   |
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Each Star Deed portfolio is only $39.95, including Free USPS shipping within the United States, and International shipping is available. A Digital Version is available for only $19.99. A portion of all proceeds goes to EcoPlanet's Charity Fund. For such a memorable gift, it's a price you can't beat anywhere in the universe. To order, select an option below and we'll ship your package upon confirmation. It's a timeless gift that will never be forgotten!



 

 




  
      
	    
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        


	
  	
        
      
      
              

                Star Deed Gift Portfolio

                Secure Online Order Form

                

     		    |
     Order Digital Deed Version Here | Order Duplicate Here 
				|
      
       

      
				
				  ··· 
                ordering options



                
	
	    
                    		    Standard Package	
                   
				  
				  With Planisphere
                  

				    (add $9.95)(see F.A.Q. 
				  for details.)
	
                  
                    
                    
                    

                     DOMESTIC:
                    

                     Shipped To USA Zip Code:

                    

                    
                     $39.95 USPS 
					Shipping

                    
                    
	    
                    
					($39.95 + $0 Shipping = $39.95)

                    

                    
                     $66.95 USA 
                    Express 

                    ($39.95 + $27 Shipping = $66.95)

					   

                	
                  
                  
                  

                   DOMESTIC: 

                  
	    
                  
                  
				   Shipped To USA Zip Code:

                  

                  
                   
                  $49.90  USPS Shipping

                  
                  
	    
                  
				  ($49.90 + $0 Shipping = $49.90)
				  
				  

                  

                  
                   $76.90 USA 
                  Express

                  ($49.90 + $27 Shipping = $76.90)

 

	
                  International Shipments: Please note that due to 
				  service disruptions, delivery to some countries has been temporarily 
				  suspended.
				  Here is a list of the countries that we are unable to ship to 
				  at this time. As an alternative, you can order a 
				  digital version.
	
                  
                  
                  

                   INTERNATIONAL:

                  Shipped Outside The USA:

                  

                    
                     $56.95 
				   
	    
                  
                    Int'l 1st Class Mail 
				  (delivery times vary widely)

                  ($39.95 + $17 Shipping = $56.95)

                  

                    
                     $109.95 Int'l Express

                  ($39.95 + $70 Shipping = $109.95)

	
                
                  


	    		  

	    
                   INTERNATIONAL:

                 Shipped Outside The USA:

                  

                  
                   $66.90 
				   
	    
                  
                    Int'l 1st Class Mail 
				  (delivery times vary widely)
					

                  ($49.90 + $17 Shipping = $66.90)

                  

                  
                   $119.90 
                  Int'l Express

                  ($49.90 + $70 Shipping = $119.90)
	
	    
                  
                    
					APPROXIMATE DELIVERY TIMES:

                    

                    SHIPPED WITHIN THE USA:

                     USPS 
					Shipping: 4-7 business days

                     US Express: 1-3 business days
					
					


					
					
					
					

                    INTERNATIONAL OPTIONS:   
					 

                     Int'l 1st Class Mail: 14 to over 60 business days

                     Int'l Express: 5-7 business days
					
					


					
						
                 
                      
                  
                  For special Holiday shipping times, please check our Shipping Guide.

                    

                    (Express Shipping NOT available to APO's. Delivery Times are only estimates. They can
                    take longer, especially International shipping.)


				  
                  
	
                  
                    
                    

                    		  Digital 
                  Star Deed
							  
                    
                    		  

                    

                    
					
					For only
                  $19.99! Includes just the Star Deed Certificate & Custom Star Map in 
                  PDF Format Emailed directly to you. You can then print as many 
                  copies as you like!  
					Delivery is 
							 usually within 24 hours (Mon-Fri) and requires the free
                  
                  Adobe Acrobat Reader.

				  
				  
                  
                  Click HERE to 
                  order a Digital Star Deed
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                  View Sample PDF Star Deed

 

	
            
             customize your 
            gift here...

          
	
		  
            Honorary Star Name:

		  
		  
	
			
            Custom Message:		
	
            You can add a wish to your messsage: 
			
 Examples in the Book Of Wishes

			
			

	
            
			 Signature Line:

            
            Example: Love John, Sally & Ruth

			
			

              
	
			
                
                
            	 Date Of The Occasion: 

				
				Day
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
No Day

   
                
				
				Month
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
No Month

   
                
				
				1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040

 
              


              
	
			
              Choose a Constellation:

            RANDOM - Let the Computer select for you...
                
AND - Andromeda,  The Princess
ANT - Antlia, The Air Pump
AQR - Aquarius, The Water Bearer
AQL - Aquila, The Eagle
ARA - Ara, The Altar
AUR - Auriga, The Charioteer
BOO - Boötes, The Bear Driver
CAE - Caelum, The Sculptor's Chisel
CAM - Camelopardalis, The Giraffe
CNC - Cancer, The Crab
CVN - Canes Venatici, The Hunting Dogs
CMA - Canis Major, The Great Dog
CMI - Canis Minor, The Little Dog
CAP - Capricornus, The Sea Goat
CAR - Carina, The Ship's Keel
CAS - Cassiopeia, Queen Of Ethiopia
CEN - Centaurus, The Centaur
CEP - Cephius, The King
CET - Cetus, The Sea Monster
CHA - Chamaeleon, The Chameleon
CIR - Circinus, The Compasses
COL - Columba
COM - Coma Berenices, Berenice's Hair
CRA - Corona Austrina, The Southern Crown
CRB - Corona Borealis, The Northern Crown
CRV - Corvus, The Crow
CRT - Crater, The Cup
CYG - Cygnus, The Swan
DEL - Delphinus, The Dolphin
DOR - Dorado, The Swordfish
DRA - Draco, The Dragon
EQU - Equuleus, The Foal
ERI - Eridanus, The River
FOR - Fornax, The Laboratory Furnace
GEM - Gemini, The Twins
GRU - Grus, The Crane
HER - Hercules, Hercules The Hero
HOR - Horologium, The Clock
HYA - Hydra, The Water Serpent
HYI - Hydrus, The Water Snake
IND - Indus, The American Indian
LAC - Lacerta, The Lizard
LEO - Leo, The Lion
LMI - Leo Minor, The Lion Cub
LEP - Lepus, The Hare
LIB - Libra, The Beam Balance
LUP - Lupus, The Wolf
LYN - Lynx, The Lynx
LYR - Lyra, The Lyre
MEN - Mensa, The Table Mountain
MIC - Microscopium, The Microscope
MON - Monoceros, The Unicorn
MUS - Musca, The Flying Insect
NOR - Norma, The Carpenter's Square
OCT - Octans, The Octant
OPH - Ophiuchus, The Serpent Bearer
ORI - Orion, The Great Hunter
PAV - Pavo, The Peacock
PEG - Pegasus, The Winged Horse
PER - Perseus, The Hero
PHE - Phoenix, The Phoenix
PIC - Pictor, The Painter's Easel
PSC - Pisces, The Fishes
PSA - Piscis Austrinus, The Southern Fish
PUP - Puppis, The Ship's Stern
PYX - Pyxis, The Compass Box
RET - Reticulum, The Net
SGE - Sagitta, The Arrow
SGR - Sagittarius, The Archer
SCO - Scorpius, The Scorpion
SCL - Sculptor, The Sculptor's Workshop
SCT - Scutum, The Shield
SER - Serpens, The Serpent
SEX - Sextans, The Sextant
TAU - Taurus, The Bull
TEL - Telescopium, The Telescope
TRI - Triangulum, The Triangle
TRA - Triangulum Australe, The Southern 
                Triangle
TUC - Tucana, The Toucan
UMA - Ursa Major, The Great Bear
UMI - Ursa Minor, The Bear Cub
VEL - Vela, The Ship's Sail
VIR - Virgo, The Maiden
VOL - Volans, The Flying Insecting Fish
VUL - Vulpecula, The Fox


	
		  
           Is This Star for a Memorial?

          No                
           
         Yes
	
             
		  How did you find us?

          
	
		  
           Email Address: 

		  
		  



        	
             

            
   
			

 

 

 

 

			
			IMPORTANT 
            NOTE: There is a $15.95 
            fee to make corrections
            to a certificate after it has been shipped if you
            make a mistake, so PLEASE DOUBLE CHECK this
            form before ordering! For best appearance, DO NOT USE ALL CAPITAL 
            LETTERS! Without a correct email address, we cannot send your 
            confirmation email and free Temporary Online Star Deed. We will 
            never disclose your email address. For more details, please see our 
			 
            
            Privacy Policy
            
            .


        
    
 
  







  

  
         
      
    

    
      1992      
      25+ years experience
    

    
      100,000+      
      stars
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        EcoPlanet
PO Box 1491
Glendora, CA 91740
        

         Contact Us Here        
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